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20210144 Reroof 3/1/2021 Rohr Real Estate LLC 614 S Pearl St 000346000000 Owner Reroof 1 4,000.00$              
20210161 Reroof 3/1/2021 Rohr Real Estate LLC 618 S Pearl St 000347000000 Owner Reroof 1 5,000.00$              
20210103 Reroof 3/1/2021 Albert Bossart III 827 Wayne Drive 002768124045 The Roof Doctor Reroof 1 7,920.00$              
20210162 Mechanical 3/1/2021 Paul B & Karen L Ross 542 W Roanoke St 002768260001 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 4,700.00$              
20210108 SFR Remodel 3/1/2021 Fackrell, Naomi R & Leland O.S. 1814 N Tower Ave 002768026000 Vokun Construction, LLC Addition of bay window 1 9,000.00$              
20210163 Special Insp 3/1/2021 Bryan Washington 1120 W Chestnut 002303000000 Owner Special Inspection-to determine if occupancy can be issued 1
20210168 Reroof 3/2/2021 Steven H Pawlikowski 1502 View Ave 003409047001 First Choice Roofing Inc. Reroofing 1 12,790.00$            
20210135 MHP 3/2/2021 PV Centralia 48 LLC 1112 Long Rd #8 021502000000 Owner Single wide MHP 1
20210171 Reroof 3/4/2021 Bryce A McCloskey & Carissa Summers 3429 Travera Place 010590018000 The Roof Doctor Tear off Re Roof 1 5,500.00$              
20210074 SFR Addition 3/4/2021 Alan Teitzel 135 Saley Lane 021961063005 Sunquest Construction Add 128sqft to existing dining room 1 18,000.00$            
20210154 SFR Remodel 3/4/2021 Summer J Page & Jared C Page 418 W Cherry St 000414000000 Sandrini Restoration Repair fire damage, drywall, insulation, plumbing & electrical 1 45,000.00$            

20210143 SFR Remodel 3/4/2021 Paula Martin 1423 Jensen Ave 003416171000 Home Depot
replace kitchen cabinets, replace flooring, new exit, new bathroom, replace 2 
exterior doors 1 25,000.00$            

20210172 Mechanical 3/4/2021 Paul Francke 713 F St 001869000000 Fast Water Heater Company Remove/replace gas water heater 1 2,049.00$              
20210077 Com Remod 3/5/2021 Lee & Spencer Ingrim LLC 328 N Tower Ave 000084002000 Interior framing, plumbing, insulation, sheetrock, finish out 16 apts 1 400,000.00$         
20210007 New SFR 3/5/2021 Dale & Laurie Reeves 1914 Van Wormer St 002833105002 HiLine Homes 1716 square foot Rambler 1 189,000.00$         
20210177 Reroof 3/8/2021 Scott McConkey 617 Yew St 000716000000 The Roof Doctor Tear off Re Roof 1 4,600.00$              
20210180 Reroof 3/8/2021 Travis E & katherine A Hedgers 3618 A Cooks Hill Rd 022088004000 Safecover Roofing, LLC Re-roof 1 7,000.00$              
20210174 Reroof 3/8/2021 Jacqueline A Aust 1406 Lewis St 003004036000 The Roof Doctor Tear oof Re Roof 1 9,000.00$              
20210031 Reroof 3/8/2021 Cecil W & Sandra S Tibbetts 1209 Bayne St 003403004000 Safecover Roofing LLC Re-roof 1 7,000.00$              

20200744 Deck 3/9/2021 Trent and Misty Henning 1101 W 3rd St 003325004004 Owner
Replaced wooden deck handrail with aluminum handrail, replaced 6x6 post 
supporting 2 beams w/an 8x8 ground treated poleborn post 1 6,000.00$              

20210184 Reroof 3/9/2021 Dao Mai Hartman 304 Genge St 023639001027 CHRISTIANS ROOFING CORP TEAR OFF AND INSTALL NEW SHINGLES 1 8,000.00$              
20210051 Mechanical 3/9/2021 Michael Henry and Keirston Fossett 1220 Delaware Ave 002845001000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 6,200.00$              

20210071 Demo 3/9/2021 Shayna M & Christopher A Hardesty 534 N Tower Ave 001938003000 Royal & Sons Construction LLC

Demo of roof. This permit is for partial demo only.  The roof may be removed 
to grant safe access to the interior.  Further asbestos testing is required prior 
to commencing demo on anything other than the roof.  No walls, flooring, etc. 
may be demo'd until further asbestos testing is completed and approved 1 45,000.00$            

20210188 Reroof 3/10/2021 Roger L & Darlcie L Towers 220 N Washington Ave 000486001000 The Roof Doctor Tear off Re Roof 1 14,475.00$            
20210195 Com Remod 3/10/2021 Shivaji Investments LLC 702 Harrison Ave 003416035009 AFFORDABLE BUILDING & MAINTENANCE INC Replacing a 30' support gluelam for walkway 1 7,500.00$              
20210193 Reroof 3/10/2021 Yao Xiong Lin 806 Harrison Ave 003416038000 The Roof Doctor Recover 1 1,620.00$              
20200477 Mechanical 3/10/2021 BNSF RAILWAY COMPANY 210 N Railroad Ave 039124000000 Sunset Air Inc. Replacing 40 ton chiller at train depot 1 50,000.00$            
20210206 Reroof 3/11/2021 John & Eileen Selleck 1215 H St Unit B 003105004000 Owner re-roof 1 2,900.00$              
20210208 Reroof 3/11/2021 William T Brumfield JR 511 & 511 1/2 Center St 001154000000 Owner Reroof of house & adu 1 10,500.00$            

20210196 Reroof 3/11/2021 Rohr Real Estate LLC 1502 Windsor Ave 002892001000 Owner reroof.  All the sheathing is good and does not need to be replaced 1 2,000.00$              
20200330 Deck 3/11/2021 PV Centralia 48 LLC 1112 Long Rd #19 021502000000 Owner Build a new deck to an existing trailer in a trailer park 1 2,500.00$              
20210204 Plumbing 3/12/2021 Jore & Amy Lund 3410 Cooks Hill Road 022118001000 Allied Plumbing Services Group INC Re-plumbing of waste and water pipes 1 1,435.35$              
20210187 SFR Addition 3/12/2021 Luis G Ramos-Mejia 3414 Fords Prairie Ave 009705003000 Owner Building a deck cover 20x16 1 1 4,200.00$              

20210072 New SFR 3/15/2021 Matthew Howard & Cynthia Forland 2115 N Tower Ave 002768112000 Howard's Repair & Remodel
Build a 2 bed/2 bath approx 2400 sq ft home; hydronic heated slab on grade 
1st floor with aux heat/pump electric furance system 1 150,000.00$         

20210139 Sign 3/15/2021 Nanak 13, Inc 2312 N Pearl St 002768141000 Phoenix Sign Company

Replace existing DS flag mount pole sign with new lexan and digital print 
graphics, convert to monument sign by pole  addition and cladding to create 
faux base  per approved drawing 1 5,000.00$              

20210132 SFR Remodel 3/16/2021 Epic Investment Group LLp 301 N Diamond St 003495000000 Epic Investment Group (Chad Dickenson) plumbing, hvac, framing, foundation, windows, doors, siding, sheetrock 1 26,000.00$            

20200761 SFR Remodel 3/16/2021 Elizabeth Boyd 514 W Cherry St 000437000000 Owner

Change of Use to R3-SFR, Remodel,  add driveway. Change of Use to R3-
SFR, Remodel,  add driveway.
GARAGE REQUIRES A SEPARATE PERMIT 1 64,596.46$            

20210176 SFR Remodel 3/16/2021 Shane & Sarah Fuder 1315 Kulien Ave 003393001002 Next Level Contracting LLC
Repair after fire, bringing up to current code, framing, electrical, plumbing, 
drywall  etc 1 132,000.00$         

20210170 Com Remod 3/16/2021 TMC Properties LLC 207 W Main St 000182000000 Fox Head Construction

Tenant Improvement for Indoor Shooting Range.  Shell permit valuation was 
for the entire finished project - not just the shell. No additional fees for this 
permit  See 2020 0051 for payment details 1

20210218 Mechanical 3/16/2021 Bradley Jay & Tana M Althauser 601 Lakeshore Dr 003478006005 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install heat pump system 1 6,500.00$              
20210175 SFR Remodel 3/16/2021 Rector, Jack D & Vicki A 1536 Grand Ave 003417048107 Owner Framing & Sheetrock 1 1,500.00$              

20210097 SFR Remodel 3/16/2021 Trevor Westlund 421 S Gold St 003592001000 MDK Construction
Remodel interior of 1400 sq ft home, add new bath, replumb, HVAC, drywall, 
door & trim 1 50,000.00$            

20210038 Reroof 3/16/2021 Dwight Muller 311 N Rock St 001183000000 GT Roofing LLC Tear off and reroof 1 9,100.00$              
20210220 Reroof 3/17/2021 Coyanne Mitchell 1514 Delaware Ave 002877003000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Reroof 1 13,870.00$            

20210094 Com Remod 3/17/2021 Columbia Bank 1100 Harrison Ave 002918008002 Wilcox Construction 
Remodel to the shell of an existing bank building, tenant improvement under 
separate permit submittal 1 185,755.00$         

20200491 SFR Addition 3/17/2021 HUNTER'S WALK, LLC 201 W Oakview Ave #59 023612002059 Owner Construct covered ramp at front entry. 1 2,000.00$              

20210169 Sign 3/17/2021 Lee A & Jana R Ingrim 1704 S Gold St (on bldg) 003682027000  Esco Pacific Signs
Install LED illuminated channel letters to store front elevation and flag mount 
sign to west elevation 1 3,700.00$              

20210166 Sign 3/17/2021 Levi & Sarah Althauser 109 N Tower 000025000000 Esco Pacific Signs Install LED illuminated channel letters and logo 1 1,589.20$              
20210221 Reroof 3/17/2021 Martin & Ranei Lindsey 400 W 6th St 003150000000 Owner Full tear off and reroof of main living area 1 5,000.00$              
20210211 Deck 3/17/2021 Amber L & Philip H Dawson Jr 1724 Juneman St 023639001004 Owner Back Deck 1 1,800.00$              
20210231 Mechanical 3/22/2021 Joseph Downs 1716 Hillview Rd 023639001032 Chehalis Sheet Metal Install ductless heat pump system 1 4,950.00$              
20210232 Reroof 3/22/2021 Van McKay 3316 Cooks Hill Rd 022118004001 Safecover Roofing LLC Tear off and re-roof 1 10 000 00$            
20210233 Reroof 3/22/2021 Bernard C Schmitz & Debra L Reis 1810 Juneman Rd 023639001002 The Roof Doctor Reroof Back Porch 1 2,400.00$              
20210146 Com Remod 3/22/2021 FIRST CHURCH OF THE NAZARENE 1119 W First St 003449012000 Owner Installing a 72x36 window in new brick opening 1 2,500.00$              
20210235 Mechanical 3/23/2021 Charles Besio 407 Centralia College Blvd 000265000000 Fast Water Heater Company Remove/replace gas water heater 1 1,718.00$              
20210228 Deck 3/23/2021 Rilla Victoria Martha Everett 201 W Oakview Ave #2 750010176481 Dalebout Construction LLC Freestanding deck cover 4'6"x33'6" 1 5,000.00$              
20210207 Demo 3/23/2021 King Solomans mine 1225 Mellen St 002390000000 Ascendent LLC Demo of existing structure down to slab 1 32,500.00$            
20210181 New SFR 3/24/2021 Gary White 1211 N Washington Ave 003099001002 Owner Construct single family residence 1 115,000.00$         
20210147 Mechanical 3/24/2021 Katie Neva 801 K St 003341000000 Americool Heating and A/C Install ducted heat pump in attic 1 12,000.00$            
20210219 Mechanical 3/24/2021 Jerry S & Jill M Carlson 324 N Oak St 001192000000 Americool Heating and A/C Install ductless heat pump 1 2,300.00$              
20210149 Mechanical 3/25/2021 Kira L Pierce & Brayden Mettler 1015 G St 003260000000 Americool Heating and A/C Install ductless heat pump 1 7,400.00$              
20210148 Mechanical 3/25/2021 Fred Jones 1406 Central Blvd 002833052001 Americool Heating and A/C Install ductless heat pump 1 2,600.00$              
20210236 Reroof 3/25/2021 Alejandro Cruz 335 W Summa St 003591000000 Owner Replacing shingles on the roof 1 2,200.00$              
20210239 Reroof 3/25/2021 David E & Marie Halverson 1117 Crosby Ave 002780001010 Safecover Roofing LLLC re-roof 1 8,500.00$              

20210106 SFR Remodel 3/25/2021 Rohr Real Estate LLC 614 S Pearl St 000346000000 Rohr Real Estate LLC

We will fully renovate the home: roof, siding, electrical (with LnI), plumbing, 
drywall, etc.  Main floor will be SFR.  Upper level will be an ADU.  We will use 
the current detached 480 sqft structure as a two car garage and add a one 
car garage for the ADU 1 75,000.00$            

20210216 Acc Builiding 3/25/2021 Rohr Real Estate LLC 614 S Pearl St 000346000000 Rohr Real Estate LLC One car garage for ADU 1 8,400.00$              
20210217 Acc Bld Remod 3/25/2021 Rohr Real Estate LLC 614 S Pearl St 000346000000 Rohr Real Estate LLC Remodel 480sqft structure into 2 car garage 1 5,000.00$              
20210056 New SFR 3/262021 Joseph O Enbody & Trevor Westlund 316 L St 002134004002 AJJ Construction New SFR 1 175,000.00$         
20210054 New SFR 3/26/2021 Joseph O Enbody & Trevor Westlund 318 L St 002134004003 AJJ Construction New SFR 1 175,000.00$         

20200779 Mechanical 3/26/2021 Lewis County Southwest Wa Fair 1909 S Gold St 021530006000 Mohoric Refrigeration Inc
Install 10 mini-splits to provide temp heat for emergency isolation shelter in 
expo hall 1 40,000.00$            

20210186 Com Remod 3/29/2021 Lee A & Jana R Ingrim 1624 S Gold St 003682027000 Hutch-Con Construction Inc. minimal renovation for Valley View Medical to use as a Temporary Pharmacy 1 11 000 00$            
20210237 Demo 3/29/2021 Port of Centralia 1120 Alder St 003491001000 TBD Demo of 1811sqft SFR & 960 sqft garage 1 -$                        
20210244 Plumbing 3/29/2021 Mitchell & Kathleen Faris 612 W Cherry St 000642000000 Tom's Plumbing & Repair Too LLC Move water heater approx 7" 1 800.00$                 

20210158 ADU 3/29/2021 William Groebel 2104 N Pearl St 002768116000 Owner
H20 tanks, sheetrock , bathroom plumbing, kitchen plumbing, insulation, new 
foundation 1 15,600.00$            

20210224 SFR Remodel 3/29/2021 Shannon E Haywood & Alexander T Smith 1712 Winterwood Drive 020951004018 Centralia Remodeling Plus Finish existing basement/crawlspace 1 60,000.00$            
20210229 Mechanical 3/29/2021 Camelot Ventures, LLC 917 S Scheuber Rd 021186000000 Actionaire Removing existing rooftop unit and installing with new 1 11,795.00$            
20210238 Com Addition 3/30/2021 Public Facility District 701 Pioneer Way 003475009007 Construction, Inspections & Consulting, Inc Foundation only addition (29,255 s.f.) 1 361,000.00$         
20210247 Reroof 3/30/2021 St Lukes Apartments Llc 701 H St 001843000000 Genesis Roofing LLC Install torch down over exisiting torch roof 1 10,300.00$            

20210212 SFR Remodel 3/30/2021 Nozsar Construction Inc 1411 Maple Valley Drive 020951004004 Owner
replace windows and add one 6x4 window, reinstall missing sinks, lavs, and 
toilets  repair drywall damage 1 20,000.00$            

20210250 Reroof 3/31/2021 Dawn Oryszak 3217 Elizabeth Ct 021933002018 W & G Construction LLC Reroof 1 5,850.00$              
20210251 Reroof 3/31/2021 Karen Smith 800 Landing Way 021180001000 Chehalis Sheet Metal Reroof 1 12,600.00$            

*Yellow denotes that the final inspection was done and approved for the permit
TOTAL FOR MARCH 2021 5 18 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 7 26 2 3 13 3 0 0 0 1 2,772,713.01$      

TOTAL YEAR TO DATE 2021 13 28 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 1 1 11 60 4 3 46 8 0 0 2 2  $         5 901 132 02 
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